

Ref. No. SH/13/2019 17<sup>th</sup> December, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Plot No. C/1, G. Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), MUMBAI – 400051 BSE Limited.
Market-Operation Dept.,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort. MUMBAI 400023

Sub: Publication of Notice for Transfer of Shares pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 06, 2018.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 06, 2018, please find enclosed a copy of advertisement of Notice given in following Newspapers on 17<sup>th</sup> December, 2019 for transfer of shares request received from the transferee.

- 1. The Free Press Journal- English
- 2. Navashatki- Marathi

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully For The Supreme Industries Ltd .

(R.J. Saboo)
VP (Corporate Affairs) &
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above





Regd. Off.: 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021. INDIA

CIN: L35920MH1942PLC003554 PAN: AAACT1344F

+91 (022) 22820072, 22851656 +91 (022) 22851657, 30925825 sil\_narimanpoint@supreme.co.in



icer took symbolic possession of under the Act on 13.06.2019 after

d Creditor is entitled to effect sale and realise the proceeds towards with the same, the undersigned / schedule mentioned securities in

#### by way of public tender/auction

Security Interest (Enforcement) uritisation and Reconstruction of of Security Interest Act 2002, 15 red to be given and hence we are

2019 is Rs.18,59,153/- [Eighteen red and Fifty three only ] with furnd expenses thereon.

of 15 days and the schedule menold under the Act by the time after 15 days.

.2019 which would be by e-auc-

tioned property and related docud by the intending purchasers/bid-between 12.00 to 4.00.pm.

ney Deposit (EMD) for the sale of oned in the schedule.

ns and conditions can be had onbankauction.com & www.indin the system / software, the same oid option' such that the activities orm and the terms and conditions

bids complying with all necessary ed manner is 30/12/2019 by 4.00

with EMD taken in DD / RTGS / any other acceptable mode of ng which the tender becomes dis-

Code etc. for online money trans-

### **IFSC Code**

DIB000N052-Indian Bank, lariman Point Branch.

person making highest offer / ten-Secured Creditor. The underright to accept or reject the bid / whatsoever.

leted and sale is conferred on the ender / bid, the successful bidder as the case may be, who has to the EMD) immediately by DD nd / or any other acceptable mode EMD amount remitted will stand to

within 15 days of confirmation of ne balance amount is not remitted amount of 25% remitted will also

y the Secured Creditor.

and As is What is" basis ", 'and rranties on the part of the Bank' iabilities etc.

echnical snag etc., the same may prior notice.

any other remedy available to the

)ULE			
9 )	EMD (Lakhs)	Date, time and place of sale	Prior . Encum- brance
	Rs: 2.16	31.12.2019 11.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M [Through E-Auction only.] Mumbai	Nil

1019 up to 4.00 P.M

website \*http://www.bankeauch Mob. No. 7738866326 or mail Hareesh Gowda Mob. No. la@c1india.com for bid form and are annexed to the bid form. The bsite: www. Indianbank.in. and other terms & conditions may

Mobile No. Ranjeet Kumar Kanmoor House, 281/287, Narsi ng to get assistance during entire जाहीर ई-निविदा सूचना क्र. ८/२०१९-२०

राष्ट्रीय आरोग्य अभियान, राज्य आरोग्य सोसायटी, मुंबई हे महाराष्ट्र राज्यातील राष्ट्रीय आरोग्य अभियान अंतर्गत मंजूर दुरुस्ती व बांधकामे खाली दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे Online निविदा http://mahatenders.gov.in वर ई-टेंडरिंग पध्दतीने मागवित आहे.

### ई-निविदा

कामाचे नाव:-१) ५० लक्ष पर्यंतची कामे - ५९ कामे

- २) ५० लक्ष वरील व १५० लक्ष पर्यंतची कामे ०७ कामे
- ३) १५० लक्ष वरील कामे ०२ कामे
- ई-निविदा (प्रथम प्रसारण) कामांची संख्या ५२
- ई-निविदा (द्वितीय प्रसारण) कामांची संख्या १३
- ई-निविदा (तृतीय प्रसारण) कामांची संख्या ०३

ऑनलाईन निविदा विक्री - दिनांक १७/१२/२०१९

आरोग्य संस्थांच्या बांधकामे व दुरुस्तीचे खालीलप्रमाणे Online ई-निविदा महाराष्ट्र शासनाच्या http://mahatenders.gov.in या संकेतस्थळावरून Tender by organization मधील SE National Health Mission State Health Society Mumbai वरून डाऊनलोड करता येईल. या निविदे संबंधिची सर्व माहिती व अटी/शर्ती सदर संकेतस्थळावर पाहण्यासाठी उपलब्ध आहे. ही निविदा फक्त इंटरनेटवरूनच खरेदी करता येईल व इंटरनेटवरूनच भरता/दाखल करता येईल. कोणतेही कारण न देता निविदा स्विकारणे अथवा रद्द करणेचे अधिकार राखून ठेवण्यात आले आहेत.

> राज्य आरोग्य सोसायटी, राष्ट्रीय आरोग्य अभियान, महाराष्ट्र मुंबई

## BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA

# e-Tender Notice

Tender Document No	7100165154 dt. 14.12.2019	
Name of Organization	Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai	
Subject	Supply and Delivery of BS IV Compliant (Minimum -32 Seater) Diesel run Buses 01 Nos. for Ex. Eng.(Tr.) W.S. under Dy. Ch.E. (SWM) Transport.	
Cost of Tender	Rs. 1200/- (plus GST as applicable.)	
Estimated Cost	Rs. 16,54,000.00	
Bid Security Deposit/ EMD	Rs. 16,600/-	
Date of issue and sale of tender	14.12.2019 from 14:00 Hrs.	
Last date & time for sale of tender & Receipt of Bid Security Deposit	26,12.2019 upto 16:00 Hrs.	
Submission of Packet A, B & Packet C (Online)	26.12.2019 upto 16:00 Hrs.	
Pre-Bid Meeting	Not Applicable for the Tender	
Opening of Packet A & B	28.12.2019 after 16:00 Hrs	
Opening of Packet C	30.12.2019 after 15.00 Hrs.	
Address for communication	Office of the Ex. Engineer (Tr.) W.S., Opp. Milan Mall, Milan Subway Road. Off S.V.Rd., Santacruz (West) Mumbai -4000 54 Ph.022- 2618 2252/53/54	

This tender document is not transferable.

Venue for opening of

bid

If any Addendum and / or Corrigendum are issued for the subject e-tender, the details of the same will be published / uploaded on the website of MCGM i.e. http://portal.mcgm.gov.in under Tenders > e-Tenders > Tenders. Prospective Bidders are requested to take the note of the same.

office

Online in Ex. Eng. (Tr.) W.S.'s

The MCGM reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the application received for above subject without assigning any reason therof. THE SUPREME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel: 022-22851656/ 22851159/ 22851160 CIN-L35920MH1942PLC003554 Email: investor@supreme.co.in Fax No.: 022-22851657

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to SEBI Circular' No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018 the Company has received a request from the following transferee (Buyer) to transfer the below mentioned securities to his name.

Seller Notice No: SN721 Seller Folio No: AK28386

Name of the Transferor: SHALINI KUMARI

No. of Shares: 50

Certificate No: 14498

Distinctive Nos.: 4132871-4132920

Name of the Transferee:Bhadresh P Shah In case any person has claims in respect of

the said Shares / any objection for the transfer of such shares in favour of the above stated transferee, he/she/they should lodge their claims or objection within 30 (thirty) days of the date of publication of this Notice. If within 30 (thirty) days from the date hereof no claim is received by the Company in respect of the said shares the Company shall proceed to transfer the above shares as per the prescribed rule /guidelines.

The said information is available on the website of the Company at www.supreme.co.in and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com ( National Stock Exchange of India Limited) and www.bseindia.com (BSE Limited)

For The Supreme Industries Limited Sd/-R. J. Saboo VP (Corporate Affairs)

& Company Secretary Place: Mumbai Dated: 16th December, 2019

# **PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice hereby given to General public the my client intend to purchase ttie property described in the schedule hereunder written along with the right, title, share and interest of the said property from the original owner namely Mr. Jose Raphael Chalakkel and the said owner represented to my client that the schedule property is free from all encumbrances, litigation and having makeable title.

Any person / persons, Body Corporate, Financial Institution having any claim, right, demand, mort-gage, lien, partition, fease, charge, inheritance trust, gift encumbrance in respect of the above property required to intimate the same in writing to the undersigned at the address mentioned below within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which my client will complete the transaction with-out reference to the such claim or rights and such claim or rights if any., shall be deemed to have waived . given up, treated as null and void and shall not be binding upon my client and no such claim shall be entertained.

THE SCHEDULE OF THE ABOVE REFERRED TO

Flat No. 202 admeasuring 730 sq.ft on the 2nd floor of Prerana "The Bank of Baroda Mumbai Employees Co-operative Housing Society Ltd." constructed on land bearing CTS No. 615 B, Plot (F.P.) No. 2 of TPS Scheme I, Borivali, M.S.D., lying , being and situated at Lokmanya Tilak Road, Borivali, Mumbai 400

Dated this 14th day of December,

## **CHANGE OF NAME**

## NOTE

Collect the full copy of Newspaper for the submission in passport office.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM FAIMIDA IBRAHIM SHAIKH TO RUKSAR SHAUKAT KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT AADHAR CARD. CL-21591

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SEBASTIAN FRANCISCO VINCENTE TO SEBASTIAN AGAPITO VINCENTE AS PER DATED: 14/12/2019 CL-21592

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM YOUANA DATTARAM PATIL TO MRS. APARNA AJAY MAHADIK AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: WK 813559 DATED: 16/12/2019 & AADHAR CARD NO: 8713 2170 2791. CL-21593

T, AJAY KOTWAL DELARE THAT THE NAME OF MY SON KOTWAL AMEYA AND AMEYA KOTWAL PERTAINS TO THE SAME PERSON, HIS ACTUAL NAME IS AMEYA KOTWAL. CL-21594

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MR. MURSALEEN MUKHTAR KHAN TO MR. MURSALIN MUKHTAR KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: VW 336838 DATED: 16/12/2019. CI -21595

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. SAIRA BANO MURSALEEN KHAN TO MRS. SAIRA MURSALIN KHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: VW 336836 DATED: 16/12/2019. CL-21595 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. NASEEMBANO ISRAIL SHAIKH TO MRS. NASEEM ISRAIL SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: VW 336835 DATED 16/12/2015 16/12/2019. CL-21595 B

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. FATIMABI MOHAMMED SALIM TO MRS. FATMA MOHAMMED SALIM SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: VW 336839 DATED 16/12/2019. CL-21595 C

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS. RAZDA MOHAMMED SHAMSHAD SAIFI TO MRS. RAZDA MOHAMMED SHAMSHAD SAIFEE AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: VW 336837 DATED: 16/12/2019. CL-21595 D

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MR HAJIULLA/HAQIQULLAH SHAIKH TO MR HAQIKULLAH SALAMATULLAH SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT NO: VW 336834 DATED: 16/12/2019. CL-21595 E

I USMAN AHMAD MOHAMMED SAMIR HAVE CHANGED MY NAME TO USMAN AHMED MOHAMMED SAMIR SHAIKH VIDE AFFIDAVIT.

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM GAFFAR KHA ISMAL KHA (OLD NAME) TO GAFFAR ISMAIL KHAN (NEW NAME) AS PER AFFDAVIT. CL-212

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ARUMUGA AMUTHAVALLI TO AMUTHAVALLI MOOPPANAR AS PER AADHAR CARD NO: 7989 7403 4862 CL-216

i Mr. Devshibhai / Devshi Nanjibhai / Nanji Patel Have Changed My (Old Name) to Mr. Devshi Nanji Bhimani (NEW NAME) AS PER AFFIDAVIT DATE 16.12.19

PHAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM VIJAY KUMAR MOTIRAM AHUJA TO VIJAY MOTIRAM AHUJA AS PER AADHAR CARD DATE 13/12/2019 CL-312

LHAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AAQIB MOHAMMED KHALID SAYED TO MOHAMMED AKIB MOHD KHALID SAYYED AS PER GEZZET NO M- 19101042

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE KHAN TO SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE AS PER AFFIDAVIT DTD: 12TH DEC. 2019. CL-400

I HAVE CHANGED MY FROM SHAHJAHAN BEGUM TO SHAHJAHAN BEGAM SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT DTD: 12TH DEC. 2019.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ABHIJIT GAJANAN DHOTRE TO ABHIJEET GAJANAN DHOTRE AS PER AFFIDAVIT

I, VISHAL RAMESH VAISH HAS CHANGED MY NAME TO YANA VISHAL VIJAY VAISH AS PER GAZETTE NO: M-17120329.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MS. NIZANA AUDREY DSOUZA TO MS. NIZANA ANDREW DSOUZA VIDE AFFIDAVIT NO.: VG 826545 DTD: 12.12.2019 CL-431

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAVI RAMESH MORE TO RAVINDRA RAMESH MORE AS PER DOCUMENT CL-517

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME MUNIR MUSSAB AHMED TO MUSSAB AHMED MUNIR SHIRGAONKAR AS PER DOCUMENT CL-581

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM NAMRATA LAXMAN NAIK TO MY NEW NAME NAMRATA SAGAR BHOGLE AS PER MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO . (U-29455)

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM SAMSUNNISHA MUNSHI ANSARI TO MY NEW NAME SAMSOON MUNSHI ANSARI AS PER AADHAR CARD NO.9630 0868 CL-609 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM SUNAYANA JAGANNATH MARADE TO MY NEW NAME ROHINI RAJARAM PATIL AS PER AADHAR CARD NO.7540 3099 5824

I HAVE CHANGE MY NAME FROM KM RASHMI KUMARI TO RASHMI SUDHIR SINGH AS PER MY AADHAR CARD NAME TO SUBMISSION PASSPORT APPLICATION FORM IN RPO, MUMBAL ADDRESS: B/606, BACHRAJ AVENUE, GLOBAL CITY, VIRAR – WEST, PALGHAR 401303 CL-618

I HAVE CHANGE MY NAME FROM SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH TO SUDHIR SURESH SINGH AS PER MY AADHAR CARD NAME TO SUBMISSION PASSPORT
APPLICATION FORM IN RPO, MUMBAL
ADDRESS: B/606, BACHRAJ AVENUE,
GLOBAL CITY, VIRAR – WEST, PALGHAR - 401303.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM GANESH SAMPAT KHALATE TO GANESH PUNDALIK KHALATE AS PER GAZZET NO

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAMPAT DNYANESHWAR KHALATE TO PUNDALIK DNYANESHWAR KHALATE AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-705 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ROHINI SAMPAT KHALATE TO VIDYA PUNDALIK KHALATE AS PER DOCUMENT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM DOLLY RAJESH BHATLA TO KAVITA RAJESH BHATLA AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-705 C

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM BHUPENDRA SINGH JAYRAM YADAV TO BHUPENDRA BAHADURSINGH YADAV AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-705 D

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHMMED NAWAZ HUSAN DADABHAI KALWATKAR TO NAWAZ HUSSAIN KALWATAR AS PER DOCUMENT.

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHABANA BEGUM ARIF SHAIKH TO SHABANA SABIR ALI SAYYED AS PER AADHAR CARD NO: 3956 9240 7445

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM VIJAYA JANARDAN PARAB TO GEETA KASHINATH PARAB AS PER AFFIDAVIT DATED: 13TH DEC. 2019.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHAMMED FAROOK KADAR SHAIKH TO MOHAMMED FARUKH SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM VIRENDRAKUMAR PRATAPRAI MANTORA TO VIRENDRA PRATAPRAI MANTORA AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 A

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM HEMALATA MAHADEO PARAB TO SHWETA YESHWANT SAWANT AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 B

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAJA MULLA GUNDANA TO RAJMALLU GUNDANNA BANTU AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AZHAR HUSAIN ANWAR HUSAIN TO AZHAR HUSAIN ANSARI AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 D

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SANJAY RAMRATAN BHARGAV TO SANNJOY BHARGV AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

CL-1063 E I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM BUDEVI SHANKAR TADKPELLY TO BHOODEVI TADKAPELLY AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 F

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AASHA DHONDIBHAU BHOR TO ASHA **GULAB BHAGAT AS PER AFFIDAVIT** 

CL-1063 G I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAMIR SANDIP PANCHAL TO SAMEER SANDIP PANCHAL AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 H

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAMEER SANDEEP PANCHAL TO SAMEER SANDIP PANCHAL AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM A. RAHIM AKBANI TO RAHIM ABDUL GAFFAR AKBANI AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 J

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM TELI NILESH GANGADIN TO GUPTA NILESH GANGADIN AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM TRIPATHY RAMTIRTH LALMOHAN TO TRIPATHI RAMTIRTH LALMOHAN AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 L

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM LALAIAH PULI TO NILESH PULI AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 M

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAMESHCHANDRA MULSHANKER GOR TO RAMESH MULSHANKAR GOR AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 N

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM FARHIN JAHAN ABDUL WAHID HANSARI TO FARHEEN ABDUL WAHID ANSARI AS

HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHAILABEN ATUL SHAH TO SHAILA ATUL SHAH AS PER AFFIDAVIT.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM S KISHORE SURESH AURINDER TO KISHOR SURESH KUMAR ARUNTHATHIYAR AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1063 Q

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SURESH MUNUSWAMY AURINDER TO

THE SUPREME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel: 022-22851656/ 22851159/ 22851160 CIN-L35920MH1942PLC003554 Email: investor@supreme.co.in Fax No.: 022-22851657

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018 the Company has received a request from the following transferee (Buyer) to transfer the below mentioned securities to his name.

Seller Notice No: SN721 Seller Folio No: AK28386 Name of the Transferor: SHALINI KUMARI

No. of Shares: 50 Certificate No: 14498

Distinctive Nos.: 4132871-4132920 Name of the Transferee:Bhadresh P Shah

In case any person has claims in respect of the said Shares / any objection for the transfer of such shares in favour of the above stated transferee, he/she/they should lodge their claims or objection within 30 (thirty) days of the date of publication of this Notice. If within 30 (thirty) days from the date hereof no claim is received by the Company in respect of the said shares the Company shall procced to transfer the above shares as per the prescribed rule /guidelines.

The said information is available on the website of the Company at www.supreme.co.in and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com ( National Stock Exchange of India Limited) and www.bseindia.com (BSE Limited)

For The Supreme Industries Limited Sd/-

**VP** (Corporate Affairs) & Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai Dated: 16th December, 2019

# **PUBLIC NO**

This is to inform the general public that bearing distinctive No's from 281 to 285 o Mr. Babulal Amarchand Agarwal, joint operative housing society limited (Anmol c No. 101 Wing No 3, Minal Mandir CHS (At to 14) Marol, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheben lost/misplaced. The member has apshares. The society hereby invites claimants/objector or any objections for certificate within the period of 14(fourtee this notice, along with copies of such d support of his/her /their claims & objection share certificate to the Secretary of Minal no claims/objections are received within the no claims/objections are received within the society shall be free to issue duplicate shall be free is provided under the bye-laws of the received by the society shall be dealt with the bye laws of the society.

MINAL MANDIR CO-

Place: Mumbai Date: 17.12.2019



कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : वेकफिल्ड हाऊस. स्प्रॉह दरध्वनी : + ९१-२२

कब्जा सच